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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

TARIQ IMRAN KHOKHAR

SAMRA MAJEED

MUHAMMAD HANIF

MUHAMMAD ABDUL MAJEED

1

2

10600008

10600032

SHEIKHUPURA

FAISALABAD

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR NEUROSURGERY    -  (BS-18)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

2 Case #  14E2018

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

USMAN AHMAD

AMIR AZIZ

SUNDUS ALI

MUHAMMAD HASSAN RAZA

BABAR BUTT

KHAN ZUBAIR MUSTAFA KHAN

IJAZ HUSSAIN WADD

MUHAMMAD ASIF RAZA

SOBAN SARWAR GONDAL

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

MUHAMMAMD SHARIF

ABDUL AZIZ

HAJI MUHAMMAD ALI

ABDUL GHAFOOR

ABDUL RASHID

GHULAM MUSTAFA KHAN

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

GHULAM SARWAR

GHULAM SARWAR GONDAL

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

10600007

10600025

10600016

10600034

10600028

10600005

10600040

10600006

10600022

10600018

KASUR

MULTAN

SARGODHA

KHUSHAB

SIALKOT

GUJRANWALA

M. GARH

T.T. SINGH

RAWALPINDI

VEHARI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

MUHAMMAD IRSHAD

MUHAMMAD USMAN MALIK

TALHA ABBAS

SYED AHMAD FAIZAN BUKHARI

MUHAMMAD ADIL

MUHAMMAD AQEEL NATT

MUHAMMAD SOHAIB ANWER

ATTA UR REHMAN KHAN

WAKEEL AHMAD

WAQAS MEHDI

HABIB SULTAN

IQBAL AHMAD

ABDUL RASHEED

DR. MUHAMMAD ARIF MALIK

KHALIL UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD SAEED ANWAR

AMINULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM NATT

MUHAMMAD ANWER HUSSAIN

AMEER MUHAMMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD FAZAL ABBAS TANWEE

AKHTAR ALI

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

MUSHTAQ AHMAD

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

10600033

10600002

10600020

10600010

10600012

10600023

10600009

10600031

10600001

10600036

10600026

10600004

LODHRAN

RAWALPINDI

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

SARGODHA

NAROWAL

R.Y. KHAN

MULTAN

CHINIOT

LAHORE

JHANG

LAYYAH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

25

26

27

SALEEM AKHTER KHAN

MUHAMMAD AAMIR

IMRAN ALTAF

FIDA HUSSAIN KHAN

MUHAMMAD AZAM

ALTAF HUSSAIN

23

24

25

10600037

10600030

10600024

MULTAN

M. GARH

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ

SYED SHAHID MAHMOOD BUKHARI

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

SYED MAHMOOD AHMAD BUKHARI

1

2

10600019

10600027

SARGODHA

RAJANPUR

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


