# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

### MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT PROFESSOR NEUROSURGERY - (BS-18)</u>
Department: <u>SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 2 Case # 14E2018

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	10600008	1	TARIQ IMRAN KHOKHAR MUHAMMAD HANIF	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	10600032	2	SAMRA MAJEED MUHAMMAD ABDUL MAJEED	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT

	avvila av Cara di	! al a # a / a	) Carried Night Company in the combine	h of Colookian		
FOII	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection					
1	10600007	3	USMAN AHMAD MUHAMMAMD SHARIF	KASUR	NOT RECOMMENDED	
2	10600025	4	AMIR AZIZ ABDUL AZIZ	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED	
3	10600016	5	SUNDUS ALI HAJI MUHAMMAD ALI	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMENDED	
4	10600034	6	MUHAMMAD HASSAN RAZA ABDUL GHAFOOR	KHUSHAB	NOT RECOMMENDED	
5	10600028	7	BABAR BUTT ABDUL RASHID	SIALKOT	NOT RECOMMENDED	
6	10600005	8	KHAN ZUBAIR MUSTAFA KHAN GHULAM MUSTAFA KHAN	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMMENDED	
7	10600040	9	IJAZ HUSSAIN WADD MUHAMMAD ISMAIL	M. GARH	NOT RECOMMENDED	
8	10600006	10	MUHAMMAD ASIF RAZA GHULAM SARWAR	T.T. SINGH	NOT RECOMMENDED	
9	10600022	11	SOBAN SARWAR GONDAL GHULAM SARWAR GONDAL	RAWALPINDI	NOT RECOMMENDED	
10	10600018	12	MUHAMMAD RIZWAN MUHAMMAD SHARIF	VEHARI	NOT RECOMMENDED	

# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

### MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT PROFESSOR NEUROSURGERY - (BS-18)</u>
Department: <u>SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 2

Case # 14E2018

Sr. No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
11	10600033	13	MUHAMMAD IRSHAD ABDUL RASHEED	LODHRAN	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
12	10600002	14	MUHAMMAD USMAN MALIK DR. MUHAMMAD ARIF MALIK	RAWALPINDI	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
13	10600020	15	TALHA ABBAS KHALIL UR REHMAN	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
14	10600010	16	SYED AHMAD FAIZAN BUKHARI MUHAMMAD SAEED ANWAR	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
15	10600012	17	MUHAMMAD ADIL AMINULLAH KHAN	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
16	10600023	18	MUHAMMAD AQEEL NATT MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM NATT	NAROWAL	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
17	10600009	19	MUHAMMAD SOHAIB ANWER MUHAMMAD ANWER HUSSAIN	R.Y. KHAN	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
18	10600031	20	ATTA UR REHMAN KHAN AMEER MUHAMMAD KHAN	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
19	10600001	21	WAKEEL AHMAD MUHAMMAD FAZAL ABBAS TANWEE	CHINIOT	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
20	10600036	22	WAQAS MEHDI AKHTAR ALI	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
21	10600026	23	HABIB SULTAN MUHAMMAD SHARIF	JHANG	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
22	10600004	24	IQBAL AHMAD MUSHTAQ AHMAD	LAYYAH	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED

### PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

#### MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT PROFESSOR NEUROSURGERY - (BS-18)</u>

Department: SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 2

Case # 14E2018

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
23	10600037	25	SALEEM AKHTER KHAN FIDA HUSSAIN KHAN	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
24	10600030	26	MUHAMMAD AAMIR MUHAMMAD AZAM	M. GARH	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
25	10600024	27	IMRAN ALTAF ALTAF HUSSAIN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED

Fo	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview					
1	10600019	MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	SARGODHA	FAIL		
2	10600027	SYED SHAHID MAHMOOD BUKHARI SYED MAHMOOD AHMAD BUKHARI	RAJANPUR	FAIL		

#### Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.